


Hot Drinks

Babycino
Cappuccino
Chai Latte

- Tiger Spice, Vanilla
Dirty Chai

- Tiger Spice, Vanilla
Espresso
Espresso - Double
Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Latte

Long Black

Macchiato - Short (2 shots)
Macchiato - Long (3 shots)

Mocha
Pot of Tea

Cup

$1.00
$4.95
$4.95

$5.25

$3.15
$4.00
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.00
$5.25
$5.25
$5.50

Cold Drinks

Iced Chai

Iced Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha

Iced Latte

Iced Long Black
Milkshakes
Milkshakes - Kids Size
Smoothies

Extras
Alternative Milks
Syrup Flavours
Coffee Extra Shot

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$3.50
$8.90

$0.90
$0.90
$0.70

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$ 5.95
$ 5.95

Add
Ice Cream

$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75

Please place orders at the counter




Breakfast
6:00am until 1:00pm

Toasted Lawleys Breads (V) $7.20
White Sourdough / Seeded Sourdough / Ciabatta

Low in Gluten Bread / Dense Fruit Bread $8.20

Served With Jam / Vegemite / Peanut Butter / Marmalade

Range Of Sweet Baked Pastries (V) From $4.50

2 Eggs Cooked Your Way (V)  $14.95

Toast

Spanish Chorizo Scrambled Eggs $19.60

Toast

Breakfast Bagel $12.50
Toasted Bagel / Bacon / Fried Egg / Tomato / Mushroom

Ultimate Toastie $12.40
Virginian Ham / Cheddar Cheese / Fried Egg

Lawleys Bircher Muesli (V) $12.95

Seasonal Fruits

Soft Cooked Omelette With A Choice Of 3 Fillings (V)
Toast / Bacon /Ham / Cheese / Mushroom / Tomato / Spinach

Eggs Benny $18.60
2 Poached Eggs / 2 Rashers Bacon / Creamy Hollandaise Sauce / Toast

.y

Smashed Avo (V) $21.00
Poached Eggs / Feta / Cherry Tomato / Toast

Big Breakfast $25.95
Bacon / Hash Brown / Chipolata / 2 Eggs / Tomato / Mushroom /
Toast / Tea Or Coffee

Big Vego Breakfast (V) $25.95
2 Eggs / Tomato / Mushrooms / Wilted Spinach / Avo / Baked Beans /
Hash Brown / Toast / Tea Or Coffee

$18.50



Chicken Burger $19.35
Brioche Roll / Schnitzel / Lettuce / Tomato / Onion / Chilli Mayo / Chips

Vego Burger (V) $19.35
Brioche Roll / Vegetable Patty / Lettuce / Tomato / Onion /
Chilli Mayo / Chips

SIDES
Small Chips (V) $4.35

Large Chips (V) $7.10
Tomato / Mushrooms / Egg (1) $3.00
Chipolatas (2) / Bacon (2) / Hashbrowns (2) / Avocado $4.50
Salmon $5.00

SANDWICHES MADE FRESH TO ORDER AVAILABLE

(V) Vegerarian

All food items may contain traces of nuts, seeds & pips.



KIDS MENU

6:00am until 1:00pm
Children 10 years and under

Toasted Lawleys Breads  $7.20
Served With Jam / Vegemite / Peanut Butter

Half Serve Eggs $11.95
Cooked Your Way With Toast

Ham & Cheese Toastie $9.95
Served With A Children’s Drink

Cheese & Tomato Toastie $9.95
Served With A Children’s Drink

Chicken Nuggets & Chips $9.95
Served With A Children’s Drink




