

## **Hot Drinks**

	Cup	Mug
Babycino	\$1.00	
Cappuccino	\$4.95	\$5.50
Chai Latte	\$4.95	\$5.50
- Tiger Spice, Vanilla		
Dirty Chai	\$5.25	\$5.95
- Tiger Spice, Vanilla		
Espresso	\$3.15	
Espresso - Double	\$4.00	
Flat White	\$4.95	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.95	\$5.50
Latte	\$4.95	\$5.50
Long Black	\$4.95	\$5.50
Macchiato - Short (2 shots)	\$4.00	
Macchiato - Long (3 shots)	\$5.25	\$ 5.95
Mocha	\$5.25	\$ 5.95
Pot of Tea	\$5.50	

# **Cold Drinks**

		Add
		Ice Cream
Iced Chai	\$5.50	\$7.75
Iced Chocolate	\$5.50	\$7.75
Iced Coffee	\$5.50	\$7.75
Iced Mocha	\$5.50	\$7.75
Iced Latte	\$5.50	\$7.75
Iced Long Black	\$5.50	
Milkshakes	\$7.50	
Milkshakes - Kids Size	\$3.50	
Smoothies	\$8.90	
Extras		
Alternative Milks	\$0.90	
Syrup Flavours	\$0.90	
Coffee Extra Shot	\$0.70	

Please place orders at the counter



### Breakfast

6:00am until 1:00pm

Toasted Lawleys Breads (V) \$7.20

White Sourdough / Seeded Sourdough / Ciabatta

Low in Gluten Bread / Dense Fruit Bread \$8.20

Served With Jam / Vegemite / Peanut Butter / Marmalade

Range Of Sweet Baked Pastries (V) From \$4.50

2 Eggs Cooked Your Way (V) \$14.95

Toast

Spanish Chorizo Scrambled Eggs \$19.60

Toast

Breakfast Bagel \$12.50

Toasted Bagel / Bacon / Fried Egg / Tomato / Mushroom

Ultimate Toastie \$12.40

Virginian Ham / Cheddar Cheese / Fried Egg

Lawleys Bircher Muesli (V) \$12.95

Seasonal Fruits

Soft Cooked Omelette With A Choice Of 3 Fillings (V) \$18.50

Toast / Bacon / Ham / Cheese / Mushroom / Tomato / Spinach

Eggs Benny \$18.60

2 Poached Eggs / 2 Rashers Bacon / Creamy Hollandaise Sauce / Toast

Smashed Avo (V) \$21.00

Poached Eggs / Feta / Cherry Tomato / Toast

Big Breakfast \$25.95

Bacon / Hash Brown / Chipolata / 2 Eggs / Tomato / Mushroom / Toast / Tea Or Coffee

Big Vego Breakfast (V) \$25.95

2 Eggs / Tomato / Mushrooms / Wilted Spinach / Avo / Baked Beans / Hash Brown / Toast / Tea Or Coffee

#### Chicken Burger \$19.35

Brioche Roll / Schnitzel / Lettuce / Tomato / Onion / Chilli Mayo / Chips

#### Vego Burger (V) \$19.35

Brioche Roll / Vegetable Patty / Lettuce / Tomato / Onion / Chilli Mayo / Chips

#### SIDES

Small Chips (V) \$4.35

Large Chips (V) \$7.10

Tomato / Mushrooms / Egg (1) \$3.00

Chipolatas (2) / Bacon (2) / Hashbrowns (2) / Avocado \$4.50

Salmon \$5.00

#### SANDWICHES MADE FRESH TO ORDER AVAILABLE

(V) Vegerarian

### **KIDS MENU**

6:00am until 1:00pm Children 10 years and under

Toasted Lawleys Breads \$7.20
Served With Jam / Vegemite / Peanut Butter

Half Serve Eggs \$11.95
Cooked Your Way With Toast

Ham & Cheese Toastie \$9.95 Served With A Children's Drink

Cheese & Tomato Toastie \$9.95 Served With A Children's Drink

Chicken Nuggets & Chips \$9.95
Served With A Children's Drink

